
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:30  Breakfast 

 
Generously sponsored by 
Microsoft Silicon Valley 
 

10:00  Welcome (10 min) 
 
Keynote Speaker (20-30 min) 
 
 
Career Panel (1 hour) 

Jason Ford, Director of Solution Sales, 
Microsoft 
 
Keynote Speaker: Irene Chavez, Sr. Vice 
President, Kaiser Permanente 
 
Panelists: 

● Emma Gutierrez, HR Manager, 
Microsoft 

● David Taus, Bay Area Director, 
EnCorps STEM Teachers Program 

● Victor Gomez, President, Pinnacle 
Strategies (tentative) 

● Hanh Nguyen, Sr. Manager of 
Community Relations, Kaiser 
Permanente 

● Moderator: Eddie Truong, The Silicon 
Valley Organization 
 

12:00  Lunch 
 
 

Generously sponsored by 
Microsoft Silicon Valley 

1:15    Workshop Block #1  
(1 hour) 

Students choose one workshop and rotate 
after each block session: 

● LinkedIn Personal &  
Professional Branding, Aspira  

● Mock Interviews 
● Money Management Strategies, 

Work2Future Foundation 

2:30  Workshop Block #2 
(1 hour) 
 

3:45  Workshop Block #3 
(1 hour) 

5:00  Wrap up and Dismiss 
 

 
Program outcomes: 

● Students make connections between workplace readiness curriculum and relevant industry 
experiences 

● Demonstrate knowledge of professional branding for career success 
● Practice successful interview strategies 
● Demonstrate knowledge of financial strategies for young adults 
● Increase awareness of career pathways in various industries 

 

 



 

 
9:00-10:00am SVO Ambassadors Registration 

Kelly Tucker 
kelly.tucker@morganstanley.com 
  
Casey Quisol 
caseyquisol@intrepidelectronic.com 

 
9:00-12:00pm  Strive team final interview matching 

Employer and student communication before 12:00pm noon 
 
12:00pm  Lunch, optional if arrive early 
1:00-1:15pm Mock Interviewers Briefing 
1:15-4:45pm Mock Interviewers Workshops ​(20-30, 3-4 students per mock interviewer) 
4:45-5:00pm Closing 
 
 

1  Maryann Bettencourt  mbettencourt@allstate.com  SVO Ambassador 

2  Michelle Itabashi 
(potentially dropping) 

mitabashi@nowcfo.com   SVO Ambassador 

3  Martin Farfan  mfarfansfsu@gmail.com   Education Pioneer Alum 

4  Junho Lee  leejunho@google.com   Google 

5  Kara Bailey  karabailey@google.com   Google 

6  Naresh Iyer  nareshi@google.com   Google 

7  Leanne Ikegami  leanneikegami@google.com   Google 

8  Jason Moitoso  jmoitoso@google.com   Google 

9  Manish Bawa  manishb@google.com   Google 

10  Augustine Wiah  wiah@google.com   Google 

12  Paul West  PWest@primepay.com   PrimePay 

13  Andrew O'Gorman  aogorman@linkedin.com   LinkedIn 

14  Loni Olazaba  
(tentative) 

lolazaba@linkedin.com  LinkedIn 

15  Erica Fox    Google 

16  Lisa Ahrens    Google 

17  Ben Jaiyen    Google 

18  Sylvia Smullin    Google 
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19  C.O. Lee Boyce    Google 

20  María García Herrero    Google 

21  Ilya Frank    Google 

22  Melody Chu    Google 

23  Elizabeth Barragan  ebarragan@tfhe.org  Education Pioneer Alum 

24  Bill Harrington  Bill@deductivemandr.com  SVO Ambassador 

25  Vinay Muttineni 
1-2 hours max 

vinay_muttineni@live.com   Microsoft 

26       

27       

28       

29       

30       
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